
1 1017080 KIT,  FRONT BUMPER  (INCLUDES ITEMS  2, 3, 4, 5)...................................... 1 1

2 1016868 BUMPER,  FRONT ........................................................................................ 1 1

3 0007251 SCREW,  PHILLIPS TRUSS HEAD SCREW,  5/16 - 18 x 1 ............................ 4 4

4 0007473 NUT,  NYLON LOCK,  5/16 - 18 ..................................................................... 4 4

5 1016967 RIVET,  PUSH TYPE BLIND.......................................................................... 2 2

6 1014198 KIT,  NAMEPLATE ............................................................................................ 1 1

6 1016702 NAMEPLATE,  CLEAR (GRAY FRONT BODIES ONLY)..................................... 1 1

7 1016925-01 BODY,  FRONT - BEIGE ................................................................................... 1 1

7 1016925-02 BODY,  FRONT - WHITE................................................................................... 1 1

7 1016925-04 BODY,  FRONT - GRAY .................................................................................... 1 1

7 1016925-05 BODY,  FRONT - GREEN ................................................................................. 1 1

7 1016925-06 BODY,  FRONT - RED....................................................................................... 1 1

7 1016925-07 BODY,  FRONT - LIGHT BLUE ......................................................................... 1 1

7 1016925-09 BODY,  FRONT - DARK BLUE .......................................................................... 1 1

7 1016925-10 BODY,  FRONT - DARK GREEN ....................................................................... 1 1

8 1016939-01 BODY,  FRONT WITH HEADLIGHT OPENING - BEIGE..................................... 1 1

8 1016939-02 BODY,  FRONT WITH HEADLIGHT OPENING - WHITE .................................... 1 1

8 1016939-04 BODY,  FRONT WITH HEADLIGHT OPENING - GRAY ..................................... 1 1

8 1016939-05 BODY,  FRONT WITH HEADLIGHT OPENING - GREEN .................................. 1 1

8 1016939-06 BODY,  FRONT WITH HEADLIGHT OPENING - RED........................................ 1 1

8 1016939-07 BODY,  FRONT WITH HEADLIGHT OPENING - LIGHT BLUE ........................... 1 1

8 1016939-08 BODY,  FRONT WITH HEADLIGHT OPENING - DARK BLUE............................ 1 1

8 1016939-09 BODY,  FRONT WITH HEADLIGHT OPENING - DARK GREEN......................... 1 1

9 1011014 TRIM,  FRONT BODY ....................................................................................... 1 1

10 1010435 BOLT,  ROUND HEAD SQUARE NECK,  5/16 - 18 x 1 ....................................... 2 2

11 0001241 WASHER,  FLAT,  5/16 ..................................................................................... 2 2

12 1011017 SCREW,  FLANGE LOCK ................................................................................. 4 4

13 1011394 NUT,  SLAB BASE “T” (PACKAGE OF 4) .......................................................... 1 1

14 1013983 BUMPER,  SIDE GUARD TRIM ........................................................................ 2 2

15 1012047 SCREW,  SELF TAPPING  #8 - 32 x 3/8 ............................................................ 8 8

QTY QTY
ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION GAS ELEC

1 2 3 4

FRONT BODY

1-4

1

G
E



���
���
yyy
yyy

��yy��yy �y
��yy�

�
y
y

15 2

14

16

1 15

14
16

17

18

19

812
7

15

16

85

6

13

4

3

9

16

10

20

21

14

11

TYPICAL
EACH SIDE
OF VEHICLE

TYPICAL
EACH SIDE
OF VEHICLE

TYPICAL
EACH SIDE
OF VEHICLE

TYPICAL
2 PLACES

TYPICAL
2 PLACES

TYPICAL
2 PLACES FRONT SEAT

SUPPORT
VERTICLE

TYPICAL
2 PLACES

1-5

1

G
E


